DAILY CAUSE LIST

(FOR MONDAY THE 28th March, 2022 AT 10:00 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF MS. SONAM YUDRON STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

SL. NO	CASE /APPEAL NO.	HEARING STAGE	NAME OF APPELANT/ COMPLAINANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT
1.	APIC- 148/2022	1 st	Shri Issac Ejing, JNC Pasighat, PO- Hilltop, District:- East Siang, Arunachal Pradesh,	Shri Aroty Tayeng, Deputy Director, women & child development, ICDS, Yingkiong, Arunachal Pradesh.
2.	APIC-164/2022	1 st	Shri Tania June & Mr. AbangYangfo, AGS (AAVS), C/o Chandini Hotel, E-Sector, Naharlagun, Distt: P/Pare, Arunachal Pradesh.	PIO- Cum- EE, RWD Division, Tawang, Distt Tawang, A.P.
3.	APIC-160/2022	1 st	Shri Tania June & Mr. AbangYangfo, AGS (AAVS), C/o Chandini Hotel, E-Sector, Naharlagun, Distt: P/Pare, Arunachal Pradesh.	PIO-Cum-DVO, District Veterinary Officer, East Siang Distt., Pasighat, Arunachal Pradesh.
4.	APIC- 36/2022	2 nd	Shri Tania June & Mr. AbangYangfo, AGS (AAVS), C/o Chandini Hotel, E-Sector, Naharlagun, Distt: P/Pare, Arunachal Pradesh.	PIO-Cum-DPDO, District Panchayat Development, Officer, Likabali, Distt: Lower Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.
5.	APIC-43/2022	2 nd	Shri Tania June & Mr. AbangYangfo, AGS (AAVS), C/o Chandini Hotel, E-Sector, Naharlagun, Distt: P/Pare, Arunachal Pradesh.	PIO-Cum-DPDO, District Panchayat Development, Officer, Tato, Distt: Shi-Yomi, Arunachal Pradesh.
6.	APIC-387/2021	3 rd	Shri Issac Ejing, JNC Pasighat, PO- Hilltop, District:- East Siang, Arunachal Pradesh.	Shri Rajin Taying, EE, PHE&WS Division, Yingkiong, Distt: Upper Siang, A.P.

Therefore, all the above the PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear in person before the Hon'ble Court of Ms. SonamYudron, State Information Commissioner on the above cited date as scheduled.

Memo No. SIC-SY/Daily cause list/2021/04 Copy to:-

Dated Itanagar, the _____March,2022.

1) The Superintendent of Police SP Capital, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.

2) The SP Security, PHQ, Itanagar for kind information please.

3) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC accordingly.

4) Case file.

5) Notice board.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar (APIC)

Arunachal Prade Itanagar